1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
012723-A
Description
Whether you’re looking for a simple-to-operate emergency
power cutoff switch or a secure battery disconnect that
can only be used by authorized personnel, the 08098800

© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
012723-A
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION ACTUATOR MOUNTING
STEM
OUTPUT
TERMINAL
NORMAL
POSTITION
08098300 24V 250A SPST Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Key removable M30 2xM10 OFF
08098400 24V 250A SPST Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Push-Button Knob removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098400-BX 24V 250A SPST Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Push-Button Knob removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098500 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Fixed Lever fixed Ø25mm 2xM12 OFF
08098600 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever removable Ø25mm 2xM12 OFF
08098800 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098800-BX 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098880 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain, Boot & Cap removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098881 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain & Boots removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098881-BX 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain & Boots removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098882 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Fixed Lever, Lock-Out/Tag-Out & Boots fixed Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098882-BX 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Fixed Lever, Lock-Out/Tag-Out & Boots fixed Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098883 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain, Black Boot & Cap removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098892 28V 250A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever & Boot removable Ø18,1mm 2xM10 OFF
08098900 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever removable Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF
08098900-BX 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever removable Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF
08098980 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain, Boot & Cap removable Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF
08098980-BX 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Removable Lever, Chain, Boot & Cap removable Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF
08098981 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Fixed Lever & Boot fixed Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF
08098981-BX 24V 350A Manual Battery Disconnect Switch with Fixed Lever & Boot fixed Ø18,1mm 2xM12 OFF
08098800 SERIES
24-28V SPST MANUAL MASTER BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH